*Contact us for alternative cord length, cord type, cord entry and cable gland selection.
**The ambient temperature during lifetime, lumen and chromaticity determination is 25°C ± 1°C.
DIMENSIONS
WARRANTY
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / MAXIMUM RATINGS
Copper Free Aluminum and Polycarbonate Lens
See Page 2 for DETAILS
12: 11 - 16VDC  |  24: 22 - 28VDC  |  24H: 22 - 28VDC

[47.5in]
1206mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: GSC2-2-CR-W-BLK-O-24-68-A
C   - 5000K
W  - 3500K
R   - Red
G   - Green
B   - Blue
A   - Amber
Y   - Cyan
Contact for  additional
options*
W - Wide Beam
       (No Optics)
BLK   - Black
Custom �nishes
are available.
Please contact
for details.1
MODEL COLOUR OPTIC FINISH LOCATION
O - Ordinar y
      Location
VOLTAGE
12    - 12-16VDC
24    - 21-28VDC
24H  - 21-28VDC
INGRESS MOUNT
68  - IP68 A  - Adjustable
B  - Carriage Bolt
GSC2-2
GSC2-3
GSC2-4
- - - - ---
MODEL SELECTOR
PROJECT NAME
PROJECT LOCATION
COMMENT
PREPARED BY
TYPE
DATE
CUSTOM OPTIONS
WIRING
Other wire lengths available in 30 cm (1 ft) increments.1
NOTES:
1.  Minimum order quantities, additional costs and lead times may apply.
2.  IDA �x ture seal of approval only applies to �x tures with a CCT of 3000K or less,
     and have �xed mounts aiming the �x ture perpendicular to the ground.
Each 1ft segment has a
letter code indicating
colour, �rst letter is
closest to input power.
Up to 2 colours may be
used per unit.
i.e. a GSC2-2 with white
red would be CR or RC, a
GSC@-4 with white red
can be supplied as CRCR,
CCRR, RRCC, CRRC, RCCR
as needed
3-3www.nemalux.com |  sales@nemalux.com |  Tel 403•242•7475 |  Fax 403•243•6190
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MADE IN CANADA
GSC2-DC-EN
rev. C-01